League Team Standings 8098 - B & B LADIES Individual: 75% of 200

Suburbanite Bowl _630-968-2200 Week #27-3/27/2025
Thu, 12:00:00 PM

League President:Marty Wronkiewicz - 630-841-6201 Results - Week 11 of 15 (30
League Treasurer: - )

League Secretary:Kathy Caruso - Sauchim Number:

Id Team Name Won Loss Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss

1 2 Zinnia 46 31 24482 584 1708 827 2437 107 75

2 6  Daisy 45 32 24500 584 1727 796 2372 118 64

3 1 Juniper 43 34 24084 576 1563 808 2267 91 91

4 4 Daffodil 40 37 23840 587 1678 816 2365 84 98

5 5  BlueBell 38 39 24352 656 1744 860 2368 92 90

6 3  Narcissus 19 58 23606 572 1616 796 2312 54 128

Last Week

Team 1 2 3 Total Won Team 1 2 3 Total  Won
6 746 726 762 2234 5 4 696 751 697 2144 2
3 735 755 796 2286 5 1 738 748 749 2235 2
2 812 698 735 2245 5 5 752 722 701 2175 2

Individual Achievements

High Game Scratch - Women High Series Scratch - Women High Game Handicap - Women
231 Nicole Unsicker 560 Debbie Randazzo 267 Nicole Unsicker
221 Debbie Randazzo 526 Rebecca Kocourek 259 Debbie Randazzo
211 Rebecca Kocourek 518 Nicole Unsicker 253 Rebecca Kocourek
201 Jan Ozer 490 Dorrie Maag 250 Theresa Herstowski
199 Theresa Herstowski 484 Jan Ozer 248 Mary Ann Zabel

High Series Handicap - Women High Average - Women t - n
674 Debbie Randazzo 152.29  Debbie Randazzo 11.18 Pat Monahan
652 Rebecca Kocourek 149.47 Nicole Unsicker 6.96 Rebecca Kocourek
646 Mary Ann Zabel 146.96  Rebecca Kocourek 4.57 June Macys
635 Nicole Unsicker 141.34  Jan Ozer 3.33 Jan Ozer
632 Marty Wronkiewicz 139.01 Dorrie Maag 3.12 Kathy Caruso

Team Achievements

High Game Scratch. i ri h High Game Handicap
656 Blue Bell 1744 Blue Bell 860 Blue Bell
587 Daffodil 1727 Daisy 827 Zinnia
584 Daisy 1708 Zinnia 816  Daffodil
584 Zinnia 1678 Daffodil 808  Juniper
576 Juniper 1616 Narcissus 796  Daisy
796  Narcissus
High Series Handi
2437 Zinnia
2372 Daisy

2368 Blue Bell
2365 Daffodil
2312 Narcissus

Last Week Highs

Bkl 1] Aukkall a1 111 hadad
202 Debbie Randazzo High Game Scratch - Women 186 Nicole Unsicker
518 Nicole Unsicker High Series Scratch - Women 498 Debbie Randazzo
238 Debbie Randazzo High Game Handicap - Women 225 Nicole Unsicker
635 Nicole Unsicker High Series Handicap - Women 622 Dorrie Maag
51 Debbie Randazzo Pins Over Average - Women 39 Nicole Unsicker
580 Zinnia Team High Scratch Game 572 Narcissus
1614  Narcissus Team High Scratch Series 1613  Daisy
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Bowler Statistics
June Macys

Pat Monahan
Donna Klein
Darlene Provenzano
2-Zinnia

Barbara Koch
Sharon Pavelich
Karen Yuen
Debbie Randazzo
3-Narcissus

Nicole Unsicker
Dana Mark

Lee Jepsen
4-Daffodil

Sue Hayes

Marty Wronkiewicz
Betty Korabik
5-Blue Bell
Rebecca Kocourek
Jan Ozer

Mary Ann Zabel
6-Daisy

Dorrie Maag
Theresa Herstowski
Kathy Caruso
P=E pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics
Karen Kerwin
Debbye Simpson
Rex Darr
Vacancy Bowler

Lane Schedule
Lane 19-20
3/27/2025

4/3/2025

3/21/2025 10:48:54AM

¥ 1 2
26 119 116
26 134 146
26 146 131
26 109 125
26 103 101
26 133 87
26 142 129
26 202 149
26 165 167
26 114 121
26 112 123
26 129 122
26 111 149
26 108 132
26 146 162
26 170 124
26 (118) (118)
26 172 161
26 124 123
26 123 115
LW 1 2
2 120 120
2 110 110
2 120 120
24 120 120
21-22 23-24
2-6 4-1
1-5 6-3

3
107
157
114
141

117
124
115
147

186
148
118

93
130
126

150
115
(118)

151
166
118

120
110
120
120

Series Hdep HGS

342 69 154
437 7 157
391 54 169
375 50 180
321 66 159
344 69 154
386 61 183
498 36 221
518 38 231
383 54 179
353 71 142
344 62 176
390 53 182
366 53 181
458 40 211
409 44 201
354 54 188
484 45 185
413 49 199
356 51 182
Series Hdcp HGS
360 60 120
330 67 110
360 60 120
360 60 120
B & B LADIES

HSS HGH HSH Pins Gms

381
437
455
450

412
385
427
560

518
439
353

426
464
447

526
484
478

490
467
441

HSS
360
330
720
360

224
219
218
231

228
226
246
259

267
234
214

239
237
231

253
245
248

232
250
233

HGH
180
177
180
180

591
608
602
600

620
598
616
674

635
613
576

606
632
597

652
622
646

631
629
597

HSH
540
531
1080
540

8391
7575
8876
10424

8091
7121
8531
10508

6726
7285
4874

9162
9687
8931

11463
10035
7183

10843
10462
10306

Pins
360
330
720
2520

78
61
69
78

72
66
72
69

45
57
46

78
75
69

78
71
56

78
78
78

Avg
107
124
128
133

112
107
118
152

149
127
105

117
129
129

146
141
128

139
134
132

Avg
120
110
120
120
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